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Longhorn Classic JVLD -- JLD

. Kinkaid TG (Tyler Gamble)
. Hockaday EZ (Emily Zhang)
. Strake Jesuit College KV (Keiran Vanderslice)
. MacArthur BT (Brittany Trub)

. Travis AS (Arun Sharma)

. Winston Churchill MW (Micky Wolf)
. Crowley DP (DeMarcus Powell)

. Greenhill AV (Ashlon Valliani)

. Pflugerville KA (Katarina Antolovic)
10.
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15.
16.

Keller AM (Alex Moore)

Greenhill LC (Lewis Carlson)
Southlake Carroll BS (Bonnie Song)
Hockaday SS (Shivani Sharma)

St. Andrew's Episcopa TR (Tanvi Rao)
Kinkaid JD (Judson Dunaway-Barlow)
Albuquerque Academy EL (Eric Li)

Mayde Creek EM (Ethan Myers)
Travis ES (Eric Saldanha)

roosevelt JR (Joshua Roberts)
Strake Jesuit College JS (J.P. Stuckert)
. Stony Point BC (Brianna Cheairs)
MacArthur TV (Teresa Valadez)
Westlake WC (Will Conant)
Pflugerville DS (David Scheid)

Los Alamos CH (Caitlin Haynes)
Westlake SP (Son Pham)

Winston Churchill DR (Devon Raja)
Greenhill ST (Samuel Tolbert)
Anderson HG (Helen Guo)
MacArthur AG (Alec Gray)

Travis LA (Larry Abercrombie)
Edmond North KP (Katie Pruitt)

Madison JH (Jessica Hernandez)

Cedar Hill SS (Samayia Sneed)

Stony Point FR (Alia Doggett)
Greenhill RL (Ryan Lane)

Winston Churchill EW (Elisa Wulfsberg)

Austin, TX
Dec 3-4
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J VAR

1.8
1.46
1.51
1.49
79

1.84
1.54

-1
.76
1.29
1.26
1.04
.85
.92
91

.82
.08
71
-.04
-3
-6.22
21
-6.6
-.61
-.68
-1.17
-2.62
78
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5
46

27
47
27
.19
.05

RND

154
823
578
168
741
552
552
424

156
892
679
358
156
497
220
861

705
640
344
175
592
553
861
685
385
708
727
632
343
986
718
599

445
610
972
163
157
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. Victoria East NB (Nathan Bast)
72.
73.
. Harlingen South EC (Eliud Cardenas)
75.

76.
. Cedar Hill DW (Dalvin Wade)

71

74

77

Longhorn Classic JVLD -- JLD

Dulles TS (Trevor Schnupp)

St. Andrew's Episcopa JA (John Arthur Eaves)

Burleson JF (Josh Fuhlendorf)
Hockaday CN (Chloe Naguib)

Travis PD (Poria Dorali)

Edmond North UK (Uday Kohli)

Keller VH (Victoria Huh)

North Crowley TC (Tiffany Contessa)
Harlingen South KC (Kaylyn Camarillo)
Harlingen South JL (Jacob Lozano)
Madison LB (Lindsey Boyd)

Kinkaid NH (Nicholas Ho)

North Crowley BU (Loren Williams)
Harlingen South JM (Jeremy Marquez)
Victoria East AP (Aaron Powell)
Pflugerville JR (Jose Rivera)

Kinkaid HE (Haley Ebel)

Pflugerville JC (Justin Cias)

Winston Churchill HH (Harrison Herzberg)
Hendrickson RM (Regina Mae Palencia)
Edmond Santa Fe CM (Casi Matheson)
Pflugerville RO (Russel O'Donnell)
Southlake Carroll YS (Yashas Singri)
Cedar Hill CT (Cristal Tolor)

Victoria East Fl (Felicia llanes)
Burleson MA (Molly Abercrombie)

Jack C. Hays AH (Amber Harris)

Keller Trinity Spring AY (Alex Yoakum)
Madison JB (Jacob Booker)

Victoria East SD (Stephanie Dawson)
Westlake AA (Ashlee Ashtarani)

Hendrickson ZT (Zoi Thompson)
Stony Point RW (Rose Wiederkehr)

Southlake Carroll DP (Djorn Patel)
Westlake BB (Blake Beasley)

Burleson TG (Tabitha Greenwood)
Strake Jesuit College SP (Sterling Paulsen)

Austin, TX
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28
.23
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-.65
-01
47
-82
.25
-45
-1.14
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1.9
-1.99
.06
17
-33
-43
-67
-89
-1.08
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16
12
-63
-97
-1.25
1.9
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12
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3.16
-49
-45
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-2.11
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242
394
391
168
127
500
137
558
666
502
214
815
905
660
382
993
644
236
462
325
900
174
289
762
646
798
200
660
743
460
131
591
399
840
343
498
282
360

222
591



